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Red Division

2024 Orphan 2 #1/#10 E
Grey Area

Venom D9 -#6

Jameson Neat

White Division

Lake

Papa's Pound

Ditka's Mustache
CMC Football Factory

Blue Division

Ridgely cowboys 2
Gumbo Posse
ACL tear

Sir Purr

Total Points
Ridgely cowboys 2
Gumbo Posse

ACL tear

Lake

2024 Orphan 2 #1/#10 E
Papa's Pound

Grey Area

Venom D9 -#6
Jameson Neat

Ditka's Mustache

Sir Purr

CMC Football Factory
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
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0.500
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0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
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PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
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PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
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0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
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